4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

27036

0l.Palanca

fil:

2
el : 2
e 2
ati: 3

0221784M
0344649M
0344611F
0221899F
1159466F
0221711M
0221749M
0221757M
0221776M
0221760M
0221884M
1059321M
0221773M
0221734M
0221735M
0221762M
0236118M
0221898M
0221791M
0221718F
0221774F
0221741F
0221779F
0767800F
0221727F
0221771F
0221744F
0344654F
1059542F
0221778F
0221790F
0344669F
0221701F
0221772M
0221713F
0221770F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

9" N

16:07:16 GPS
16:07:16 +0
16

:07:16 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA4085D7
| DA408602
| DA14D30B
| DA14D1DC
| DA4094A8
| DA14D278
| DA409311
| DA4091D1
| DA408853
| DA14D477
|DA14D511
|DA14D1D4
| DA408B85
| DAOO0O8OD
| DA408A6G3
| DA40852F
| DA409341
| DA409452
| DA14D17B
| DA14D4B9S
| DA408CCS8
| DA408C10
| DA4087DE
| DAD41E10
| DA408995
| DA409374
| DA14D391
| DA409318
| DA714F95
| DA14D283
| DA409375
| DA408AS51
| DA4094B5
|DA14D424
| DA408894
| DA40872B

Cod concurs:

Benzing 48907260 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Palanca 3

Maciuca Dani
22° 43" 4.5'" E

401906
900028FE

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

29,06, 2025 1LiLg4il


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225562_1751126838.pdf

